OperatiOn and parts Manual
THIS MANUAL MUST ACCOMPANY THE EQUIPMENT AT ALL TIMES.
To find the latest revision of this
publication, visit our website at:
MOdel cx400/px400
subMersible puMps
Revision #1 (12/03/10)

1 020CX400001 CASING 1
3 020CX400003 IMPELLER 1
4 020CX400004 IMPELLER NUT 1
5 020CX400005 WASHER, LOCK 1
7 020CX400007 CASING COVER 1
8 020CX400008 CASING PACKING 1
34 020CX400034 SCREW 3
42 020CX400042 BOLT 2
43 020CX400043 NUT 2
53 020CX400043 LOCK WASHER 1
60 020CX400060 MECHANICAL SEAL 1
65 020CX400065 OIL PLUG SCREW 1
67 020CX400067 O-RING 1
74 020CX400074 CASING COVER PACKING 1
81 020CX400081 OIL SEAL 1
119 020CX400119 MOTOR 1
120 020CX400120 AC  CORD 1
121 020CX400121 BAND 1
125 020CX400125 SCREW 4
126 020CX400126 WASHER, LOCK 2
156 020CX400156 HEAD COVER 1
157 020CX400157 HEAD COVER PACKING 1
160 020CX400160 SLEEVE 1
299-1 020CX400299A BOLT 5
299-2 020CX400299B BOLT 2
300 020CX400300 WASHER, FLAT 7
398 020CX400398 STUD BOLT 4
399 020CX400399 NUT 4
400 020CX400400 WASHER 4
444 020CX400444 SCREW 2
445 020CX400445 CAPACITOR 1
448 020CX400448 PACKING 6
530 020CX400530 BOTTOM PLATE 1
531 020CX400531 BOLT 3
567 020CX400567 WASHER, FLAT 4
829 020CX400829 WASHER 2
872 020CX400872 WASHER, FLAT 2
874 020CX400874 WASHER, FLAT 3
cx400 puMp assy.
page 30 — cx400/px400 Sub. pump • operation and partS manual — rev. #1 (12/03/10)
px400 puMp assy.
cx400/px400 Sub. pump • operation and partS manual — rev. #1 (12/03/10) — page 31
px400 puMp assy.
no. part no. part name QtY. remarKS
1 020PX400001 CASING 1
3 020PX400003 IMPELLER 1
7 020PX400007 CASING COVER 1
8 020PX400008 O-RING 1
23 0020PX40023 COMPANION FLANGE 1
24 020PX400024 PACKING 1
34 020PX400034 SCREW 4
42 020PX400042 BOLT 2
43 020PX400043 NUT 2
53 020PX400053 WASHER 1
60 020PX400060 MECHANICAL SEAL 1
65 020PX400065 OIL PLUG SCREW 1
67 020PX400067 PACKING 1
74 020PX400074 PACKING 1
102 020PX400102 DISCHARGE PORT 1
103 020PX400103 PACKING 1
104 020PX400104 BOLT 2
106 020PX400106 CUSHION, RUBBER 4
107 020PX400107 SCREW 4
119 020PX400119 MOTOR 1
120 020PX400120 AC CORD 1
125 020PX400125 SCREW 2
260 020PX400260 WASHER, LOCK 2
263 020PX400263 WASHER 2
299 020PX400299 BOLT 4
300 020PX400300 WASHER 4
321 020PX400321 NUT 4
333 020PX400333 SCREW 1
431 020PX400431 NUT 2
448 020PX400448 O-RING 4
829 020PX400829 CONICAL LOCK WASHER 1
872 020PX400872 WASHER 2
918 020PX400918 STIR IMPELLER 1
page 32 — cx400/px400 Sub. pump • operation and partS manual — rev. #1 (12/03/10)
terMs and cOnditiOns Of sale — parts
paYment termS
Terms of payment for parts are net 30 days.